THE WORLD GAMES W)

T
(=42, 2025 CHENGDU

Beach Handball

Medallists by Event

As of TUE 12 AUG 2025 at 18:18
After 2 of 2 Events

Event Name

Date

Medal

Name

NOC Code

MEN

TUE 12 AUG

GOLD

2
3
6
7
10
12
13
14
18
26

WORMANN Lennart
LIEBECK Lennart

ZELSER Lars Thomas

GUNTHER Timo Felix
HERR Jannis Michel
ZEYEN Tobias

HENRICH Severin Henner

PRAHST Hendrik
JOHN Robin

EBERT Moritz Nikolaus

GER

SILVER

3
10
11
13
14
18

GOMES Rodrigo
RODRIGUES Rui
SANTOS Simao
COSTA Tiago
SANTOS Francisco
SILVA Jose
REBELO Jose
RIBEIRO Miguel
FERREIRA Diogo
CASTRO Ricardo

POR

BRONZE

N =20~~~ WN-=22O

-

ROSSA Cristiano
da SILVA Pedro
CARVALHO Renan
de OLIVEIRA Andre
AMARAL Nailson
OLIVEIRA Bruno
GONCALVES Rai
FERNANDES Hugo
TULLER Marcelo
MORAIS Gustavo

BRA

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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'v:‘ THE WORLD GAMES (1)
=4, 2025 CHENGDU

Beach Handball

Medallists by Event

As of TUE 12 AUG 2025 at 18:18

Event Name

Date

Medal

Name

NOC Code

WOMEN

TUE 12 AUG

GOLD

2
4
5
6
10
11
12
13
15
20

GAMBA Giuliana

BALSAS Lucila
CORIMBERTO Fiorella
MOLINA Alma

TURNES Zoe

ARCAJO Agostina
SUAREZ Constanza
BONOMI Gisella

GALLO Florencia
SCORDAMAGLIA Luciana

ARG

SILVER

5

8

9
10
15
17
18
27
33
66

WALTER Kirsten Sophie
GETTWART Belen Enja

PILZ Emma

KATTNER lIsabel Fabienne
DRACHSLER Julia Constanze Chiara
KLINGLER Lena Franziska
BORRMANN Pauline

KURZKE Nele

KRETZSCHMAR Lucie Marie
MOLLMANN Amelie Johanna

GER

BRONZE

3

8
10
16
17
19
25
37
41
77

BATISTA PORTERO Maria Asuncion
TORRAS PARERA Mireia

TRUJILLO ARTEAGA Maria

ENCINAS GUARDADO Patricia

DIAZ GONZALEZ Alba

SEMPERE AGULLO Miriam

GONZALEZ POUDEREUX Violeta
LAGUNA CONTRERAS Jimena
GONZALEZ LLAMBRICH Mariam
SANCHEZ FLORENTINO Gemma del Pilar

ESP

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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